

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works -					cost of material
work panchshala to					
Asyagpur under					3054
EPK					
Name of Agency:-					Sathi Nirman
Plot No. 401, maza fairs.					
Agreement No. -					M.F.2/2021-22
Agreement Amount:-					3459060.00

Agreement Rate below:- 0.12%

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②	WBM Urroling				
	111/1025/100				
	Stone 188/100				
	do - do - do				
	Job				
	Qty 139.19 m ³				
	vide TMB P.No - 02				
	③ 3980.36 =				554026.00
③	Cement concrete				
	pavement				
	Urroling - do				
	do - do - do				
	Job				
	Qty 297.00 m ³				
	vide TMB P.No - 03				
	④ 7571.68 =				2248788.00
①	cost of sub urrol				
	and earthen should				
	with man				
	do - do - do				
	Job				
	Qty 202.80 m ³ vide				
	TMB, P.No - 3 @ 237.43 =				48150.00
	Total =				2850964.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. 2850964.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①		Lining brick sub			
		Layer on prepared			
		sub wall with brick			
		on end - do - do			
①		chub 50			
		Qty 247.50 m ²			
		Kide TMB, P. No. 04			
		① 476.72			
		=			117988.00
		+ 510			
		(1)			

Total amt =		2968952.00
Add St @ 12% =		356274.00
Add LC @ 0% =		29689.00
Add SF @ 10% =		36137.00
Material Total =		3391052.00
Less belm 0.12% =		4069.00
Net PM =		3386983.00

~~29/08/2014~~
~~29/08/2014~~
~~29/08/2014~~